
XW-Knallen 2009 Långshyttan 2009-02-22

Resultat GF 15
1 Charlie Stålnacke Hofors (X) 6 6 6 6 6 5 4 6 6 5 56 5

2 Emil Nöhr Bälgviken (D) 6 5 5 6 6 6 5 5 6 4 54 10

3 Robin  Johansson Rommehed (W) 6 6 6 6 6 2 6 6 5 4 53 7

4 Darija Radisic Rättvik (W) 6 4 6 6 3 0 4 3 3 3 38 5

5 Simon Ericson Haraker (U) 4 5 4 0 6 0 2 6 1 5 33 1

Resultat GF 17
1 Marcus Åhlin Bälgviken (D) 6 6 6 6 6 6 5 1 4 6 52 6

2 Marcus Ollas Rättvik (W) 6 6 3 5 6 3 6 6 6 5 52 6

3 Jimmy Eriksson-W Haraker (U) 3 6 3 6 6 6 4 5 6 5 50 6

4 Tobias Lajne Östhammar (C) 1 5 4 5 6 3 6 4 5 4 43 2

5 Andreas Tjulander Rommehed (W) 4 4 5 5 3 5 3 3 2 4 38 3

Resultat GF 1
1 Jesper Nöhr Bälgviken (D) 5 6 4 6 6 4 6 4 6 6 53 7

2 Rejo Lajne Östhammar (C) 6 6 6 5 6 4 3 4 5 4 49 1

3 Stefan Lill Virsbo (U) 4 3 3 4 2 0 3 5 0 2 26 1

Resultat GF 2
1 Jan Ollas Rättvik (W) 4 6 3 6 6 5 5 3 4 5 47 2

2 Hans Ljungström Hanebo (X) 6 5 1 5 4 5 4 5 3 5 43 3

3 Bengt  Freden Härnösand (Y) 6 6 3 5 4 3 0 6 3 4 40 3

4 Mikael Andersson Hille (X) 5 3 2 3 6 4 3 6 2 3 37 2

5 Elisabeth Storm Rommehed (W) 4 3 2 5 1 2 5 6 2 3 33 1

6 Jörgen Johansson Hille (X) 0 5 4 3 1 3 3 4 2 3 28 5

7 Göran Skoglund Hanebo (X) 2 1 4 1 2 2 4 4 0 0 20 2

8 Emil Johansson Skultuna (U) 1 0 0 1 0 1 3 3 4 2 15 3

Resultat GF 3
1 Helena Gabrielsson Rommehed (W) 6 5 5 6 4 6 6 6 6 6 56 6

2 Patrik  Jonsson Torshag (E) 6 4 4 6 4 6 6 6 6 6 54 4

3 Mats Ernstson Stora Skedvi (W) 6 6 2 5 5 3 6 6 5 4 48 2

4 Rune Bäckman Skultuna (U) 6 5 1 6 5 3 6 5 4 6 47 2

5 Göran Backlund Bälinge-Jumkil (C) 5 6 5 2 3 6 6 3 4 6 46 4

6 Per Linder Skultuna (U) 6 5 5 6 4 4 3 5 3 5 46 4

7 Anita Hammar Haraker (U) 6 6 6 4 5 3 5 5 1 5 46 4

8 Bo Knoblauch Björneborg (S) 6 5 2 6 6 5 6 3 3 3 45 1

9 Jon Janers Stora Skedvi (W) 3 0 2 6 5 5 5 6 5 6 43 4

10 Rolf Langvall Järna (AB) 6 5 3 5 1 5 2 6 4 6 43 4

11 Andreas Olsson Falun (W) 5 5 4 5 4 5 4 5 1 5 43 2

12 Jörgen Hammar Haraker (U) 5 6 1 6 2 5 4 5 2 4 40 1

13 Stefan  Stålhandske Lindesberg (T) 5 4 1 4 1 4 4 6 3 6 38 1

14 Christian Gabrielsson Rommehed (W) 6 4 0 6 2 3 3 5 3 4 36 0

15 Richard Bergström Västra Ämtervik (S) 0 4 3 6 2 5 4 4 1 3 32 3

16 Christer Nyholm Härnösand (Y) 0 0 3 2 3 2 5 3 4 5 27 3

17 Matts  Johansson Skultuna (U) 6 0 0 0 1 2 1 1 4 2 17 2

Resultat Banl
1 Sven Olsson Falun (W) 6 6 3 6 6 5 4 6 5 6 53 2
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Resultat GF 4
1 Elin Åhlin Bälgviken (D) 6 6 4 6 6 6 5 6 6 6 57 6

2 Göran  Johansson Skultuna (U) 6 6 6 5 6 6 6 5 4 6 56 6

3 Peter Karlsson Glanshammar (T) 6 6 5 6 6 6 6 6 4 5 56 4

4 Rasmus Eriksson-W Haraker (U) 6 6 4 6 3 6 6 6 6 6 55 6

5 Eva  Åhlin Bälgviken (D) 6 5 5 6 6 5 5 5 6 6 55 5

6 Ronny Andersson Eksjö Garnison (F) 6 3 6 6 6 6 5 6 6 5 55 9

7 Berndt Steffen Frötuna (AB) 5 5 6 5 4 5 5 6 6 6 53 8

8 Leif Hellman Nyköping (D) 6 5 4 6 5 6 4 5 6 6 53 7

9 Lars Dahlberg Säfsnäs (W) 6 6 5 6 5 3 5 6 5 6 53 3

10 Robert Lindström Skultuna (U) 6 6 6 6 5 6 6 2 4 6 53 7

11 Björn  Olsson Skogstibble (C) 6 6 4 6 6 6 4 6 3 6 53 3

12 Nils-Erik Hansson Järbo (X) 6 6 2 6 6 5 5 5 5 6 52 4

13 Peter Eriksson Kila (U) 6 6 3 6 6 4 6 6 4 5 52 3

14 Jan Söderlund Norrskedika-F (C) 6 6 3 6 3 5 6 6 4 6 51 4

15 Torbjörn Karlsson Vrenaorten (D) 3 6 5 6 5 6 5 6 4 5 51 6

16 Rolf  Nordqvist Järbo (X) 0 5 6 6 5 4 6 6 6 6 50 8

17 Timo Järvinen Fagersta (U) 6 6 2 3 5 5 6 6 5 6 50 1

18 Magnus Johansson Rommehed (W) 0 6 5 6 6 4 5 6 5 6 49 4

19 Mattias Andersson Skultuna (U) 6 5 1 6 6 5 4 5 5 6 49 2

20 Bo  Johansson Härnösand (Y) 6 6 2 6 5 5 4 5 4 6 49 3

21 Stefan Jonasson Ytterhogdal (Z) 6 5 3 6 5 4 6 5 3 6 49 4

22 Anders  Cederlöf Söderbykarl (AB) 6 6 3 6 5 5 5 6 1 6 49 2

23 Andreas Wikstrand Kila (U) 5 5 4 6 5 4 4 5 5 5 48 5

24 Anders  Åkerlund Järbo (X) 6 6 4 6 5 4 4 5 3 5 48 3

25 Martin Andersson Skultuna (U) 4 1 6 6 4 6 5 6 3 6 47 4

26 Krister Skogbergs Stora Skedvi (W) 3 5 3 6 6 2 6 4 5 6 46 5

27 Hans Ek Ununge (B) 5 4 1 6 6 5 6 6 5 2 46 1

28 Örjan Walterhed Torshag (E) 6 5 5 6 4 5 6 3 6 0 46 7

29 Margareta  Ottosson Bromma (AB) 6 6 2 6 4 2 4 6 6 3 45 4

30 Sven Magnusson Liden (Y) 6 6 4 6 3 3 2 6 3 5 44 2

31 Sören Fredriksson Örsundsbro (C) 6 6 2 5 6 4 4 5 0 3 41 0

32 Anders Nilsson Västra Ämtervik (S) 5 2 0 6 6 3 6 6 1 5 40 1

33 Tony Jansson Söderbykarl (AB) 6 6 0 5 1 5 6 5 0 5 39 0

34 Tor Ernstson Stora Skedvi (W) 6 5 2 6 4 0 5 5 6 0 39 7

35 Olle Ernstson Stora Skedvi (W) 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0

Resultat GF Elit
1 Lars-Göran Lundqvist Ununge (B) 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 60 6

2 Liselott Danielsson Växjö (G) 6 6 6 6 6 5 6 6 6 6 59 9

Kenneth Jonsson Torshag (E) 6 6 6 6 6 5 6 6 6 6 59 9

4 Göran Åhlin Bälgviken (D) 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 5 6 6 59 9

5 Per Ernstson Stora Skedvi (W) 6 4 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 58 10

6 Stefan Lundqvist Ununge (B) 6 6 6 6 6 4 6 6 6 6 58 10

7 Patrik Johansson Rommehed (W) 6 6 5 6 6 6 5 6 6 6 58 6

8 Lars Lindgren Fagersta (U) 6 6 6 6 6 5 6 5 6 6 58 6

9 Jan Rengbrant Lidingö (AB) 6 6 6 6 4 5 6 6 6 6 57 8

10 Kjell Johansson Hofors (X) 6 6 5 6 6 4 6 6 6 6 57 6

11 Stefan  Sjöberg Rättvik (W) 6 5 5 6 6 6 6 6 5 6 57 5

12 Hans Hägglund Skultuna (U) 6 6 5 6 6 6 6 6 4 6 57 6

13 Jarma Marjala I 21/T3 (Y) 6 6 4 6 4 6 6 6 6 6 56 4

14 Sonny Grandin Haraker (U) 6 6 5 6 6 6 5 4 6 6 56 8



XW-Knallen 2009 Långshyttan 2009-02-22

15 Bo Wiqvist Rommehed (W) 6 6 3 6 6 6 6 6 5 6 56 2

16 Arne Bergström Härnösand (Y) 6 6 5 6 5 5 6 6 6 5 56 6

17 Sten-Olov Åberg Sandviken (X) 6 6 4 6 6 4 6 5 6 6 55 8

18 Jan Wallerström Ununge (B) 6 5 6 6 6 5 6 3 6 6 55 11

19 Lars Hedlund Västra Ämtervik (S) 6 6 3 6 6 5 6 6 6 5 55 6

20 Göran Hägg Bälgviken (D) 5 6 6 6 4 6 6 6 5 5 55 7

21 Olle Gabrielsson Rommehed (W) 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 0 6 6 54 7

22 Peter Östergren Ala-Gammelgarn (I) 6 6 4 5 6 5 5 6 5 5 53 3

23 Ulf Ingmansson Bromma (AB) 6 6 3 4 4 6 6 5 6 6 52 6

24 Torbjörn Ericson Haraker (U) 0 6 4 6 6 6 6 6 6 5 51 7

25 Bengt Jansson Söderala (X) 5 6 6 6 6 3 6 5 3 5 51 4

26 Leif  Danielsson Värnamo (F) 6 3 3 6 6 3 4 6 6 6 49 2

27 Åke Arbrink Rosersberg (AB) 6 5 2 6 6 6 6 6 2 4 49 2

28 Magnus Thoreson Glanshammar (T) 0 6 3 6 6 5 6 6 2 6 46 3

Resultat GF 56
1 Bengt Myhrberg Skogstibble (C) 6 6 4 6 6 6 6 6 5 6 57 5

2 Lasse Oppegaard Stockholm Central (AB) 6 6 3 6 6 6 5 6 6 6 56 4

3 Tore Bjurven Lidingö (AB) 6 6 6 6 5 6 5 6 4 6 56 7

4 Gunnar Elfving Söderbykarl (AB) 6 6 4 6 6 6 6 6 5 5 56 3

5 Börje Nilsson Östhammar (C) 6 6 5 6 5 6 5 6 4 6 55 3

6 Börje Forsberg Östhammar (C) 3 5 6 6 6 4 6 6 5 6 53 7

7 Örjan Sjölund Lit (Z) 6 6 5 6 5 6 3 5 5 6 53 4

8 Rune Sörell Fältjägarna (Z) 6 6 4 6 6 5 5 4 5 6 53 7

9 Anders  Wiksjö Järna (AB) 6 6 5 5 6 5 5 6 3 6 53 3

10 Arne Korsbäck Skultuna (U) 6 6 5 6 5 6 6 6 1 6 53 4

11 Kjell Lind Bälinge-Jumkil (C) 6 6 5 6 6 6 6 6 0 6 53 2

12 Sune Påhls Rättvik (W) 6 6 6 6 4 4 4 4 6 6 52 5

13 Peter Fahlman Västerfärnebo (U) 6 6 2 6 4 6 6 6 4 6 52 2

14 Bengt Lundgren Haraker (U) 6 5 6 6 6 2 6 6 4 5 52 7

15 Anette Dahlenius Trosa-Vagnhärad (D) 6 6 5 6 5 3 3 6 5 6 51 6

16 Göran Thörnert Eksjö Garnison (F) 6 3 4 6 3 6 6 6 6 5 51 5

17 Björn Larsson Fagersta (U) 6 5 3 5 6 5 3 6 6 5 50 3

18 Hans Eriksson Kila (U) 6 6 4 5 4 2 6 6 4 6 49 1

19 Göran Myhrberg Öregrund (C) 6 6 5 6 5 4 3 6 2 6 49 1

20 Bengt Granberg Lidingö (AB) 6 5 0 6 6 6 6 6 3 5 49 1

21 Kjell-Åke Eneqvist Gardau Lau (I) 6 5 1 6 6 3 5 5 5 6 48 2

22 Lars Gråberg Litslena-Grillby (C) 6 4 3 5 5 5 4 4 4 5 45 4

23 Stefan Sahlen Gimo (C) 5 6 5 6 0 3 4 6 6 4 45 4

24 Lennart Andersson Järbo (X) 6 4 3 6 5 6 3 5 3 4 45 0

25 Conny Storm Rommehed (W) 4 6 2 6 1 4 5 6 2 6 42 1

26 Olle Eklund Skarp Stockholm (AB) 0 5 4 6 3 6 6 2 3 5 40 4

27 Bo  Eklindh Österhaninge (AB) 6 4 1 3 2 4 4 4 2 6 36 1

28 Anders Granlund Järbo (X) 6 5 1 6 2 0 5 4 3 4 36 1

29 Jan Norlander Skultuna (U) 3 3 1 1 1 2 6 5 5 6 33 2

30 Leif Ingmansson Klinte (I) 4 6 0 2 3 1 5 5 4 3 33 3

31 Torvald Andersson Bälinge-Jumkil (C) 2 6 3 4 6 0 3 0 2 6 32 2

32 Claes Carlstrand Vrenaorten (D) 5 4 0 4 3 4 5 3 3 1 32 2

33 Kent Edefuhr Järna (AB) 5 3 0 2 2 2 4 2 3 2 25 2
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Resultat GF 66
1 Lars-Erik Isaksson Skarp Stockholm (AB) 6 6 6 4 5 5 6 5 6 6 55 8

2 Bengt  Norström Östhammar (C) 6 6 5 6 5 6 4 6 6 5 55 3

3 Leif Andersson Lidingö (AB) 6 6 6 6 6 5 6 5 5 4 55 5

4 Sören Andersson Kjula-Jäder (D) 6 6 5 6 6 4 5 6 5 5 54 5

5 Nils Johansson Hanebo (X) 6 3 6 6 6 3 6 5 6 6 53 11

6 Gösta Suwe Östersund (Z) 6 6 6 4 3 6 5 5 6 6 53 5

7 Lars-Olof Hedlund Fagersta (U) 6 6 4 6 6 6 4 4 4 6 52 1

8 Hans Lindström Litslena-Grillby (C) 6 5 5 6 6 1 6 6 6 5 52 4

9 Christer Rosenberg Nyköping (D) 5 5 4 5 6 5 5 6 6 5 52 3

10 Sonny Ek Skarp Stockholm (AB) 4 5 4 5 6 5 3 5 6 6 49 6

11 Jan-Olof Spinord Fagersta (U) 6 6 5 4 6 0 3 5 5 5 45 6

12 Håkan Engman Lindesberg (T) 6 5 6 6 5 2 2 6 4 3 45 6

13 Göte Andersson Haraker (U) 6 5 5 6 6 3 6 5 2 0 44 1

14 Lars-Erik Björk Sandviken (X) 6 2 3 5 6 4 5 6 0 5 42 1

15 Rolf Åslin Liden (Y) 6 3 4 6 2 5 5 5 6 0 42 6

16 Bo Jönsson Ramsberg (T) 6 4 2 4 5 5 0 4 6 5 41 5

17 Ingemar  Söderlund Skarp Stockholm (AB) 4 4 3 4 6 3 4 3 4 1 36 2

18 Torsten Kardell Solna (AB) 0 1 3 0 3 5 2 6 5 5 30 4

19 Anders  Johansson Hanebo (X) 1 1 0 2 6 1 5 5 4 5 30 0

20 Roland Sellner Falun (W) 0 5 5 1 0 1 2 1 2 6 23 4

21 Ove Axelsson Virsbo (U) 4 4 1 3 1 0 3 0 0 5 21 1

22 Per-Erik Nyström Fagersta (U) 4 4 4 6 1 2 0 0 0 0 21 2

Resultat Kikar
1 Mikael Andersson Falun (W) 6 5 6 6 6 6 6 5 6 6 58 10

2 Daniel Madsen Sundsvall (Y) 1 5 6 6 5 6 5 6 6 6 52 5

3 Jo Eken Torp Österhaninge (AB) 6 5 5 6 6 6 3 2 6 6 51 2

4 Mattias  Borgelin Österhaninge (AB) 4 4 3 6 0 6 6 5 4 2 40 0

5 Gunnar Wretlind Österhaninge (AB) 1 0 4 6 6 5 6 6 0 5 39 0

6 Simon Dahlström Ununge (B) 0 0 5 6 6 6 1 0 5 6 35 5

7 Niklas  Andersson Sandviken (X) 1 5 4 0 0 2 5 6 2 3 28 3

8 Per Persson Storvik (X) 6 3 1 4 3 0 4 3 2 2 28 0

9 Gustav Sandberg Österhaninge (AB) 5 2 0 0 0 1 4 0 0 3 15 0

Resultat GF 72
1 Urban Fjällström Rosersberg (AB) 6 5 5 5 6 6 6 6 5 6 56 4

2 Göran Tibell HLK (C) 6 6 5 6 6 6 6 4 5 6 56 6

3 Leif Jehander Solna (AB) 6 6 6 6 6 4 3 6 6 6 55 8

4 Rune Lindgren Glanshammar (T) 6 5 5 4 6 6 6 6 4 6 54 4

5 Kjell Sjunnesson Rommehed (W) 5 6 4 5 6 3 5 5 6 4 49 6

6 Ove  Larsson Kumla (U) 6 5 4 5 3 6 3 5 6 4 47 4

7 Bo Lundberg Skogstibble (C) 5 5 4 6 5 6 4 4 3 3 45 1

8 Karl Sillén Virsbo (U) 6 6 5 6 6 2 4 2 1 6 44 4

9 Stig Lundqvist Rosersberg (AB) 5 5 4 6 5 6 0 5 5 3 44 4

10 Stig Westerberg Virsbo (U) 6 6 1 6 5 3 3 5 1 6 42 0

11 Rune Carlsson Skogstibble (C) 5 5 1 4 4 4 5 5 6 3 42 1

12 Magnus Sundell Sollentuna (AB) 5 5 2 6 6 1 3 5 6 3 42 6

13 Jarl Hellbom Järbo (X) 6 4 6 6 5 4 6 4 1 0 42 5

14 Sven-Olov Winge HLK (C) 4 2 2 3 6 6 5 1 5 6 40 4

15 Karl-Erik Andersson HLK (C) 6 4 1 3 4 4 5 2 5 5 39 4

16 Erik Ernstson Stora Skedvi (W) 1 4 6 4 0 6 6 5 4 0 36 5

17 Ivar Larsson Närkes Kil (T) 4 6 2 0 5 0 3 3 0 5 28 0

18 Kristofer Wiking Gefle skarp (X) 3 4 0 0 4 1 5 6 2 3 28 0
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Resultat Lagtävling föreningslag
1 Ununge 115

Lars-Göran Lundqvist
Jan Wallerström

2 Bälgviken(Lag 1) 114
Göran Åhlin
Göran Hägg

3 Lidingö 113
Jan Rengbrant
Tore Bjurven

4 Hofors 113
Kjell Johansson
Charlie Stålnacke

5 Bälgviken(Lag 2) 112
Elin Åhlin
Eva  Åhlin

6 Rommehed(Lag 2) 111
Patrik Johansson
Robin  Johansson

7 Fagersta(Lag 1) 110
Lars Lindgren
Lars-Olof Hedlund

8 Skultuna(Lag 1) 110
Hans Hägglund
Arne Korsbäck

9 Rommehed(Lag 1) 110
Bo Wiqvist
Olle Gabrielsson

10 Rättvik(Lag 2) 109
Stefan  Sjöberg
Marcus Ollas

11 Skultuna(Lag 3) 109
Göran  Johansson
Robert Lindström

12 Haraker(Lag 2) 107
Sonny Grandin
Torbjörn Ericson

13 Haraker(Lag 1) 107
Rasmus Eriksson-W
Bengt Lundgren

14 Eksjö Garnison 106
Ronny Andersson
Göran Thörnert

15 Bälgviken(Lag 3) 106
Emil Nöhr
Marcus Åhlin

16 Rosersberg 105
Urban Fjällström
Åke Arbrink

17 Nyköping 105
Leif Hellman
Christer Rosenberg
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18 Skarp Stockholm 104
Lars-Erik Isaksson
Sonny Ek

19 Glanshammar 102
Peter Karlsson
Magnus Thoreson

20 Kila 101
Peter Eriksson
Hans Eriksson

21 Fagersta(Lag 3) 100
Timo Järvinen
Björn Larsson

22 Sandviken 97
Sten-Olov Åberg
Lars-Erik Björk

23 Litslena-Grillby 97
Hans Lindström
Lars Gråberg

24 Skultuna(Lag 2) 96
Mattias Andersson
Martin Andersson

25 Rättvik(Lag 1) 90
Sune Påhls
Darija Radisic

26 Stora Skedvi(Lag 2) 85
Krister Skogbergs
Tor Ernstson

27 Fagersta(Lag 2) 66
Jan-Olof Spinord
Per-Erik Nyström

28 Stora Skedvi(Lag 1) 59
Per Ernstson
Olle Ernstson


